2024 BOYS Evaluations Schedule
(Not including MLS Teams)

Weeks of February 5, 12 & 19

BOYS

Age Groups Dates (Day) Times Coach Locations

2017* Feb. 8, 15 & 22 (Thursday) 3:45-4:45pm Dazy/Renato UCSB Rob Turf #2
Feb. 17 (Saturday) 8:00-9:00am Dazy/Renato Girsh Park Turf #1

2016 Feb. 5, 12 (Monday) 3:30-5:00pm Matheus Girsh Park Turf
Feb. 8, 15 & 22 (Thursday) 3:30-5:00pm Matheus Girsh Park Turf
Feb. 17 (Saturday) 8:00-9:00am Matheus, Greg Girsh Park Turf #2

2015 Feb. 6, 13 & 20 (Tuesday) 4:30-6:00pm JJ UCSB Rob Turf #3
Feb. 8, 15 & 22 (Thursday) 4:30-6:00pm JJ UCSB Rob Turf #3
Feb. 17 (Saturday) 9:00-10:30am JJ, Boko, Dazy Girsh Park Turf #1

2014 Feb. 13 & 20 (Tuesday) 3:30-5:00pm Antonio UCSB Rob Turf #1
Feb. 15 & 22 (Thursday) 3:30-5:00pm Antonio UCSB Rob Turf #3
Feb. 17 (Saturday) 9:00-10:30am JJ, Antonio, Brian  Girsh Park Turf #2

2013 Feb. 13 & 20 (Tuesday) 5:00-6:30pm Antonio UCSB Rob Turf #1

Feb. 15 & 22 (Thursday) 5:00-6:30pm Antonio UCSB

Rob Turf #3

Feb. 17 (Saturday) 10:30-12noon Dazy, Antonio, Brian ~ Girsh Park Turf #1



Age Groups Dates (Day)

2012 Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

2011 Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

2010 Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

12 (Monday)
14 & 21 (Wednesday)
17 (Saturday)

13 & 20 (Tuesday)
14 & 21 (Wednesday)
17 (Saturday)

12 (Monday)
14 & 21 (Wednesday)
17 (Saturday)

Times

3:30-5:00pm
3:30-5:00pm
10:30-12noon

5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm
12:00-1:30pm

6:30-8:00pm
6:30-8:00pm
12:00-1:30pm

Coach

Johnny
Johnny
Johnny, Patrick

Dazy
Dazy
Dazy

Patrick
Patrick
Patrick, Brian

Locations

UCSB Rob Turf #3
Girsh Park Turf
Girsh Park Turf #2

UCSB Rob Turf #3
UCSB Rob Turf #3
Girsh Park Turf

UCSB Rob Turf #3
Girsh Park Turf
Girsh Park Turf

*2017 Age Group are a NEWLY formed team therefore tryouts will continue February to May until teams fully formed.

2009 & Older: Details with tryout dates will be posted in February.

Girsh Park Turf (7050 Phelps Rd, Goleta, CA 93117)

UCSB Robertson Turf Gym Field #1, #2 & #3 (18 Ocean Rd, Isla Vista, CA 93117) Use Parking Lot Mesa #18



