Weeks of February 5, 12 & 19

BOYS

Age Groups	Dates (Day)	<u>Times</u>	<u>Coach</u>	Locations
2017*	Feb. 8, 15 & 22 (Thursday)	3:45-4:45pm	Dazy/Renato	UCSB Rob Turf #2
	Feb. 17 (Saturday)	8:00-9:00am	Dazy/Renato	Girsh Park Turf #1
2016	Feb. 5, 12 (Monday)	3:30-5:00pm	Matheus	Girsh Park Turf
	Feb. 8, 15 & 22 (Thursday)	3:30-5:00pm	Matheus	Girsh Park Turf
	Feb. 17 (Saturday)	8:00-9:00am	Matheus, Greg	Girsh Park Turf #2
2015	Feb. 6, 13 & 20 (Tuesday)	4:30-6:00pm	JJ	UCSB Rob Turf #3
	Feb. 8, 15 & 22 (Thursday)	4:30-6:00pm	JJ	UCSB Rob Turf #3
	Feb. 17 (Saturday)	9:00-10:30am	JJ, Boko, Dazy	Girsh Park Turf #1
2014	Feb. 13 & 20 (Tuesday)	3:30-5:00pm	Antonio	UCSB Rob Turf #1
	Feb. 15 & 22 (Thursday)	3:30-5:00pm	Antonio	UCSB Rob Turf #3
	Feb. 17 (Saturday)	9:00-10:30am	JJ, Antonio, Brian	Girsh Park Turf #2
2013 Rob Turf #3	Feb. 13 & 20 (Tuesday) Feb. 15 & 22 (Thursday)	5:00-6:30pm 5:00-	Antonio -6:30pm Anto	UCSB Rob Turf #1 nio UCSB
	Feb. 17 (Saturday)	10:30-12noon	Dazy, Antonio, Brian	Girsh Park Turf #1

Age Groups	Dates (Day)	<u>Times</u>	<u>Coach</u>	Locations
2012	Feb. 12 (Monday)	3:30-5:00pm	Johnny	UCSB Rob Turf #3
	Feb. 14 & 21 (Wednesday)	3:30-5:00pm	Johnny	Girsh Park Turf
	Feb. 17 (Saturday)	10:30-12noon	Johnny, Patrick	Girsh Park Turf #2
2011	Feb. 13 & 20 (Tuesday)	5:00-6:30pm	Dazy	UCSB Rob Turf #3
	Feb. 14 & 21 (Wednesday)	7:00-8:30pm	Dazy	UCSB Rob Turf #3
	Feb. 17 (Saturday)	12:00-1:30pm	Dazy	Girsh Park Turf
2010	Feb. 12 (Monday)	6:30-8:00pm	Patrick	UCSB Rob Turf #3
	Feb. 14 & 21 (Wednesday)	6:30-8:00pm	Patrick	Girsh Park Turf
	Feb. 17 (Saturday)	12:00-1:30pm	Patrick, Brian	Girsh Park Turf

^{*2017} Age Group are a NEWLY formed team therefore tryouts will continue February to May until teams fully formed.

2009 & Older: Details with tryout dates will be posted in February.

Girsh Park Turf (7050 Phelps Rd, Goleta, CA 93117) UCSB Robertson Turf Gym Field #1, #2 & #3 (18 Ocean Rd, Isla Vista, CA 93117) Use Parking Lot Mesa #18